
FISCAL YEAR 2022
JULY 1, 2021-JUNE 30, 2022

ANNUAL SPONSORED ACTIVIT Y AND PROPOSAL ME TRICS
AWARDING
AGENCY	

Air Force	
Army	
Navy	
Other DoD	
TOTAL DEPT. OF DEFENSE	
		
NSF	
DHHS	
Energy	
NASA	
Commerce	
Transportation	
Other Federal	
TOTAL FEDERAL	

Industry
Industry with Federal prime
TOTAL INDUSTRY

State & Local Governments
Universities	
Research Inst./Found.	
Other Non-Federal
TOTAL OTHER NON FEDERAL
		
GRAND TOTAL 
NEW AWARDS	

		
BY CONTRACTING ENTITY
TOTAL GTRC
TOTAL GTARC
TOTAL GIT
 
Proposals and Awards (Counts)
Proposals Submitted		
New Awards Received

Updated: July 27, 2022
Notes: Georgia Tech’s fiscal year is July 1 - June 30.  Data reported as of date (approximately) in each column’s header.
All data reflects fiscal year up to date indicated. E.g., total awards for fiscal year up to and including 4th quarter.  			   © 2022 Georgia Tech Research Corp.	
										        

Fiscal Year 2019

	
239,861,049 
152,488,647 

78,549,757 
130,500,374 
601,399,827 

84,002,487
46,163,518
24,496,225
14,692,251

8,081,001
2,128,912

22,711,173 
803,675,394 

66,311,734 
62,268,315 

128,580,048 

30,726,924
51,940,367
34,824,307

348,151 
117,839,750 

1,050,095,192 

405,771,335 
642,322,498 

2,001,360

3,442
3,805

Fiscal Year 2020
	

216,651,778 
262,341,441 

54,263,616 
101,598,563 
634,855,398 

93,296,853 
45,243,176 
20,005,340 
17,127,319 

8,829,924 
7,039,166 

33,010,741 
859,407,917 

63,704,804 
48,646,304 

112,351,109 

9,441,444 
52,797,864 
31,734,922 

208,751 
94,182,982 

1,065,942,007 

395,346,897 
661,245,864 

9,349,247

3,700
3,894

Fiscal Year 2021
	

289,992,784 
292,083,697 

35,836,728 
135,272,454 
753,185,664 

57,602,451 
51,937,313 
33,016,075 
13,254,340 
10,939,428 

8,595,756 
21,192,422 

949,723,448 

61,825,924 
55,358,828 

117,184,752 

32,386,523 
54,334,517 
44,310,605 

289,946 
131,321,591 

1,198,229,791 

408,676,380 
781,730,307 

7,823,104

3,515
3,836

Fiscal Year 2022
	
	

426,190,267 
216,592,600 

38,199,933 
109,147,794 
790,130,594 

82,764,117 
50,860,288 
27,160,335 
19,239,426 

7,653,425 
7,243,967 

36,256,219 
1,021,308,372 

68,866,046 
51,225,817 

120,091,863 

34,240,615 
46,624,966 
53,722,801 

76,350 
134,664,733 

1,276,064,968 

423,593,118 
831,601,946 

20,869,903

2,977
3,765 
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